Code

ST06300
ST06302
ST06304
ST06306
ST06308
ST06310

ST06312
ST06314
ST06316
ST06318
ST06320
ST06322
ST06324

Bacti-Caps

e Autoclavable

Code

CAP1000
CAP1002
CAP1004
CAP1006
CAP1008
CAP1010
CAP1012
CAP1014
CAP1016
CAP1018
CAP1020
CAP1022

Code

SED11020
SED11022
SED11024
SED11026
SED11028

e

988

SED11030
SED11032

England & Wales: +44 (0)115 982 1111 Scotland: +44 (0)1236 431 857

Supplied in packs of 10

Supplied in packs of 100

@, mm

205
22
24
255

e Made from chemically resistant plastic

e Provide a firm, positive culture tube closure whilst allowing a controlled gas interchange

* An excellent and more practical alternative to cotton wool plugs

e Three flexible fins moulded on the inner wall of each cap ensure a positive fit even
when minor variations in tube sizes occur

e Chemically resistant plastic

e Exclusive use of virgin material eliminates any possibility of leachable components

Size, mm

13
13
13
13
13
13
16
16
16
16
16
16

Alt Ref
F0120
F0102
FO101
F0109
F0107
F0106
Fo110

Gratnells F1 Shallow Trays

e Dimensions, wx d x h: 312 x 427 x 75mm

Turnover End Rubber Stoppers

e Natural red rubber
e With a turnover flange and external serrations to grip the inside of the container

Colour
Red
White
Blue
Yellow
Green
Black
Red
White
Blue
Yellow
Green
Black

Colour
Translucent
Sunshine yellow
Tropical orange
Flame red
Fuschia pink
Royal blue

Grass green

Price
£8.66
£7.61
£10.10

£9.97

£8.66

£9.07
£10.76
£12.85
£17.00
£19.39
£24.03
£24.90
£25.57

Price
£42.00
£42.00
£42.00
£42.00
£42.00
£42.00
£44.00
£44.00
£44.00
£44.00
£44.00
£44.00

Price
£8.42
£8.42
£8.42
£8.42
£8.42
£8.42
£8.42

Northern Ireland: +44(0) 28 9262 1100





