

Turnover End Rubber Stoppers

- Natural red rubber
- With a turnover flange and external serrations to grip the inside of the container

Supplied in packs of 10

Code	Ø, mm	Price
ST06300	6.5	£8.66
ST06302	8	£7.61
ST06304	9.5	£10.10
ST06306	11	£9.97
ST06308	12.5	£8.66
ST06310	14	£9.07
ST06312	16	£10.76
ST06314	17.5	£12.85
ST06316	19	£17.00
ST06318	20.5	£19.39
ST06320	22	£24.03
ST06322	24	£24.90
ST06324	25.5	£25.57



Bacti-Caps

- Made from chemically resistant plastic
- · Provide a firm, positive culture tube closure whilst allowing a controlled gas interchange
- An excellent and more practical alternative to cotton wool plugs
- Three flexible fins moulded on the inner wall of each cap ensure a positive fit even when minor variations in tube sizes occur
- Chemically resistant plastic
- Exclusive use of virgin material eliminates any possibility of leachable components
- Autoclavable

Supplied in packs of 100

Code	Size, mm	Colour	Price
CAP1000	13	Red	£42.00
CAP1002	13	White	£42.00
CAP1004	13	Blue	£42.00
CAP1006	13	Yellow	£42.00
CAP1008	13	Green	£42.00
CAP1010	13	Black	£42.00
CAP1012	16	Red	£44.00
CAP1014	16	White	£44.00
CAP1016	16	Blue	£44.00
CAP1018	16	Yellow	£44.00
CAP1020	16	Green	£44.00
CAP1022	16	Black	£44.00



Gratnells F1 Shallow Trays

Dimensions, w x d x h: 312 x 427 x 75mm

Code	Alt Ref	Colour	Price
SED11020	F0120	Translucent	£8.42
SED11022	F0102	Sunshine yellow	£8.42
SED11024	F0101	Tropical orange	£8.42
SED11026	F0109	Flame red	£8.42
SED11028	F0107	Fuschia pink	£8.42
SED11030	F0106	Royal blue	£8.42
SED11032	F0110	Grass green	£8.42